Rt bl Do Ll J1h B S
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-800-171

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

22,34 A.N.S.

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

UNIT 4918 NCRTHLAND CONDQ

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11~-15-41
8-3-93
12-4-95

6-1-99
6-10-02

H C BISHOP INC
PAYNE, HOWARD E. & WILLA F.
POOLE RODGER L SR

STUCKEY MICHAEL D & BETTY L
COOK MARK L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 63.50
S.P.67,300
SP 84,900.
SP 89,500

RRNT-34485




